
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
24 
68 

177 
9 

175 
12 
2 

0 

Name 
Daniel Quimby 
Braydon Arthur 
James Lawley 
Joe Briggs 
Ben Booker 
David Burketh 
Nicole Havrda 

Edd Ozard 

Class 
F4 
F4 
F4 
FA3 
FM 
FA2 
FA2 

FA3 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
2 

Best Tm 
1:56.757 
1:56.974 
2:08.845 
2:11.844 
2:14.311 
1:57.621 
2:26.871 

Make/Model 
Ligier JS F4 
Ligier JS F4 
Ligier JS F4 
Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 
Formula Mazda Star Formula Mazda 
Ligier JS F3 
Ligier JS F3 Formula 3 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Hometown 

Mission BC 
Halifax NS 
Healdsburg CA 
Loomis CA 

Courtenay BC 

Auburn CA 

Region 
CSCC 
Nwst 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
WDC 
CSCC 

SFR 

Member_ID 
696505 
673972 
688492 
486357 
688055 
610877 
683399 

20453-1 

Sponsor 

Briggs Consulting/Castle Rock Winery 
B & H Wholesale Roofing Supplies 

Farrow 

PacWest Solutions 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration: 25:01.463 
Sound Jeopardy: Car #177 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:13:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.110 

Avg. Speed 

60.421 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.757 

Best Speed 

77.700 

Best Lap by 

24 - Daniel Quimby 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 1-FA,FM,FX,F4,FA2,FA3 

Race 2 

Race started at 16:43:46 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 16:25 



Pos 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 

DNS 

No. 
49 
1 

52 

Name 
Chris Vian 
Jerry Kroll 

Joe Viso 

Class 
P1 
EM1 

P1 

Laps 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
2:34.281 
2:42.667 

Make/Model 
Elan DP02 
Ascend EV Sports Racer 

Elan / Mazda DP02 

Hometown 
Auburn CA 
Vancouver BC 

San Jose CA 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 

Member_ID 
624382 
384912 

527352 

Sponsor 
Vian Enterprises- The Broach Masters-Laurel - Margraf racing 
Jevitty Life Science Corp 

Go Dog Go Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:34:40.797 

Printed: 2/26/2023 2:55:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:37.131 

Avg. Speed 

56.678 

Best Lap Tm 

2:34.281 

Best Speed 

58.802 

Best Lap by 

49 - Chris Vian 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 2-FS,P1,P2,S2,ASR,FE2,EM1/2,FF,FFT 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 14:12:46 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 14:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
3 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
18 
99 
33 
81 
37 
79 
22 
68 
16 

103 

10 
72 
11 
19 
51 
94 

130 
155 

Name 
Jonathan Greco 
Brian Lock 
Amir Haleem 
Terrance Underwood Jr 
Sean Lovett 
Clark Nunes 
Casey McLoed 
Lenny Celiberti 
Michael Thompson 
Tom Hummel 

Michael Lowe 
Michael Neumeyer 
Roger Eagleton 
Kris Foster 
Charles Dehoney 
Lawrence Murdter 
Matt Lituchy 
Danny Malfatti 

Class 
ITE 
AS 
AS 
EP 
T3 
T1 
GTX 
ITE 
AS 
ITE 

AS 
SMX 
AS 
T3 
ITE 
SMX 
AS 
GT2 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Best Tm 
2:09.972 
2:19.052 
2:21.765 
2:26.749 
2:26.010 
2:32.948 
2:44.570 
2:54.916 
2:57.413 
3:17.133 

Make/Model 
BMW M3 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
BMW Spec e46 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Maserati Biturbo 
Chevrolet camaro 
Mazda Miata 

Ford GT350 Mustang 
Mazda Spec MX-5 
Ford Mustang 
Porsche Boxster 
BMW E46 M3 
Mazda MX-5 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet monte carlo 

Hometown 
San Mateo CA 
Scotts Valley CA 
Novato CA 
Wildomar CA 
Petaluma CA 
San Jose CA 
Placerville CA 
Windsor CA 
Vacaville CA 
Redwood City CA 

Hayward CA 
San Mateo CA 
Burlingame CA 
San Francisco CA 
Dixon CA 
Sunnyvale CA 
San Francisco CA 
Hayward CA 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
638583 
697938 
367406 
673864 
550015 
496417 
625502 
660738 
327288 
692697 

497261 
365843 
415261 
672633 
673795 
436659 
669507 
462665 

Sponsor 
"Greco Racing, TC Design Motorsports, JB Bros, ArmorAll Professional" 
CDR Valkyrie 

North Bay Bavarian 
"Premier Homes, Fastrack Investments Inc" 
CORE Realty Group 
Auto Italia 
"Indy Metal Finishing, Ultra Prosthetics, Synaps L&H, DMS, McGee Motorsports" 

ILM Tool 

Circuit Hawaii / Five Star Property Management / DIG Motorsports 

McGee motorsports 
"Haag Performance, Winding Road Racing" 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:26:13.595 

Printed: 2/26/2023 4:25:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:55.280 

Avg. Speed 

63.417 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.972 

Best Speed 

69.800 

Best Lap by 

18 - Jonathan Greco 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 3-ITE,GT1,GT2,GT3,SP,EP,T1,T2,T3 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:54:17 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 15:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
3 
3 
4 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
27 
37 
99 
54 
2 

90 
33 

119 
30 

186 
109 
34 
32 

155 
10 

110 
4 

72 
09 
11 
28 
77 
94 
98 

130 

Name 
Jared Korth 
Sean Lovett 
Brian Lock 
David Covin 
Ross Lindell 
Matthew Wyatt 
Amir Haleem 
Kirk Williams 
Richard Bailey 
Peter Phung 
Michael Johnson 
David Vrane 
Fabrice Gallez 
Nuno Goncalves Pedro 
Michael Lowe 
Keira Howard 
Dan Pruzan 

Michael Neumeyer 
Sai Lai 
Roger Eagleton 
Dwayne Komush 
Wilson Powell 
Lawrence Murdter 
Greg Powell 
Matt Lituchy 

Class 
ITX 
ITA 
SMG 
ITX 
ITA 
ITA 
SMG 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITX 
SMG 
ITX 
ITA 

STL 
ITA 
SMG 
ITA 
STU 
STL 
ITX 
SMG 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
10 
1 

Best Tm 
2:20.065 
2:21.905 
2:23.135 
2:23.661 
2:29.456 
2:26.651 
2:28.429 
2:31.020 
2:31.123 
2:29.802 
2:31.237 
2:36.909 
2:41.307 
2:40.754 
2:43.056 
2:36.513 
3:16.677 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
BMW E30 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata NB 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Mazda 
Ford GT350 Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda MX-5 
BMW M3 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 

Hometown 
Clovis CA 
Petaluma CA 
Scotts Valley CA 
Piedmont CA 
Oakland CA 
San Francisco CA 
Novato CA 
Palo Alto CA 
Foster City CA 
Daly City CA 
Rancho Palos Verdes CA 
San Jose CA 
Los Gatos CA 
Half Moon Bay CA 
Hayward CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Redwood City CA 

San Mateo CA 
Monterey Park CA 
Burlingame CA 
Patterson CA 
Danville CA 
Sunnyvale CA 
Oakland CA 
San Francisco CA 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
675789 
550015 
697938 
649280 
450243 
647230 
367406 
673105 
449378 
545337 
630365 
623200 
624531 
478234 
497261 
479084 
526942 

365843 
683080 
415261 
71221 
338274 
436659 
426755 
669507 

Sponsor 

North Bay Bavarian 
CDR Valkyrie 
Lesher Motorsports 
Larry Oka Racing 
"Yang Chen Commercial Real Estate, Larry Oka Racing" 

"Slant I Motorsports, PHUNG Inc" 
MJDrive 

ILM Tool 

A+Racing 
Circuit Hawaii / Five Star Property Management / DIG Motorsports 
"Funnel Consulting, LLC" 

"Haag Performance, Winding Road Racing" 
Blanche Powell & Larry Oka Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:35:56.943 

Printed: 2/26/2023 2:07:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.485 

Avg. Speed 

63.089 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.065 

Best Speed 

64.770 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jared Korth 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 5-ITS,ITA,ITB,ITC,ITX,ITR,FP,HP 

Race 2 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 13:26:13 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 13:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
2 
7 
8 
3 
9 
1 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
67 
66 
76 
3 

14 
21 
49 
83 
79 
84 

141 
64 
32 
22 

6 
39 
55 

Name 
Sean O'Boyle 
Brandon Lewis 
Eric Hand 
Jim Ricketts 
Greg Hoff 
Paul Mantiply 
Sean Saint 
Paul Luca 
EJ Abed 
James Schubert 
Eric Fulkerson 
Edward Rorer 
Bruce Richardson 
Justin Meretab 

Joe Kou 
Andrew Moore 
Sam Bhaumik 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 

SRF3 
SRFH 
SRF3 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:57.697 
1:57.711 
1:59.068 
2:02.796 
1:56.841 
2:02.149 
2:01.943 
2:07.954 
2:07.269 
2:12.362 
1:58.024 
2:14.316 
2:14.610 
1:55.122 

Make/Model 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer 
Ford Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SRF3 
Ford Spec Racer Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SFR3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
Spec Racer Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SRF Spec Racer Ford Rental 

Hometown 
San Francisco CA 
San Francisco CA 
San Jose CA 
Battleground WA 
Oakland CA 
Columbia CA 
SAN DIEGO CA 
Sonoma CA 
Mountain View CA 
Sedona AZ 
Walnut Creek CA 
Sausalito CA 
Los Gatos CA 
SAN FRANCISCO CA 

Walnut Creek CA 
San Francisco CA 
San Mateo CA 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
AZ 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
276755 
436461 
545935 
646662 
437964 
670923 
670863 
193814 
695378 
133192 
528732 
546495 
340127 
628101 

528297 
511418 
286954 

Sponsor 

HSE Racing 

John Cerini / Cornerstoneberkeley.com 

AccelRaceTek 

Golden State Orthopedics and Spine 

AccelRaceTek 

Golden State Orthopedics / Competition Autowerks 
Cerini Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:34.57.477 
New Track Record (1:58.024) for SRFH by Eric Fulkerson 

Printed: 2/26/2023 1:20:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

42.310 

Avg. Speed 

64.878 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.122 

Best Speed 

78.803 

Best Lap by 

22 - Justin Meretab 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 6-SRF3,SRF,SRFH 

Race 2 

Race started at 12:38:44 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 12:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
2 
8 
9 
1 
2 

10 
11 
12 
3 
4 

13 
14 
5 
6 

15 
3 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
92 
54 
87 
94 
30 
2 

11 
90 

109 
169 
119 
115 
71 

186 
123 
34 
78 

155 
82 
99 
66 
41 
7 

110 
44 
27 
32 
14 
21 
55 
26 
43 

4 
199 
76 
09 

Name 
Thomas Micich 
David Covin 
Will Schrader 
Ken Sutherland 
Richard Bailey 
Ross Lindell 
Tim Wright 
Matthew Wyatt 
Michael Johnson 
Brian Cross 
Kirk Williams 
Taz Oka 
Daniel Kulas 
Peter Phung 
Alex Torrenegra 
David Vrane 
Steve Whitaker 
Nuno Goncalves Pedro 
Robert Epstein 
Ian Epstein 
Douglas Alvis 
David Samuel 
Greg Hoff 
Keira Howard 
Anand Ramachandran 
Jared Korth 
Fabrice Gallez 
Alan Gjedsted 
David McCoy 
Aravind Ramachandran 
Scott Story 
Michael Herbert 

Dan Pruzan 
Frank Zucchi 
Behram Soonawala 
Sai Lai 

Class 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SM 
SMT 
SM 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SSM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SSM 
SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SSM 
SMT 
SM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 

SMT 
SMT 
SSM 
SM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
2:28.696 
2:29.291 
2:32.639 
2:32.627 
2:33.835 
2:33.620 
2:33.790 
2:36.416 
2:38.281 
2:42.034 
2:39.470 
2:42.926 
2:40.838 
2:39.854 
2:43.998 
2:48.095 
2:49.119 
2:48.271 
2:50.095 
2:53.052 
3:09.028 
3:18.739 
2:37.824 
2:52.758 
3:03.212 
2:26.575 
2:49.887 
3:02.165 
3:01.255 
3:09.001 
2:42.444 
3:51.876 

Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata NB 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Mazda 
Mazda miata 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MIATA 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Newberg OR 
Piedmont CA 
Happy Valley OR 
Sherwood OR 
Foster City CA 
Oakland CA 
Piedmont CA 
San Francisco CA 
Rancho Palos Verdes CA 
San Francisco CA 
Palo Alto CA 
Sunol CA 
Sunnyvale CA 
Daly City CA 
Napa CA 
San Jose CA 
Loomis CA 
Half Moon Bay CA 
Danville CA 
DANVILLE CA 
Roseville CA 
Fresno CA 
Oakland CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Pleasanton CA 
Clovis CA 
Los Gatos CA 
San Francisco CA 
MODESTO CA 
Cupertino CA 
El Dorado Hills CA 
Oakland CA 

Redwood City CA 
Oakdale CA 
Santa Rosa CA 
Monterey Park CA 

Region 
Ore 
SFR 
Ore 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 

Member_ID 
415643 
649280 
343433 
283190 
449378 
450243 
278776 
647230 
630365 
438200 
673105 
635028 
483501 
545337 
699332 
623200 
500463 
478234 
648886 
647829 
194182 
501035 
437964 
479084 
694860 
675789 
624531 
402683 
655391 
694910 
624903 
512106 

526942 
335337 
280022 
683080 

Sponsor 
Dan's Auto Center 
Lesher Motorsports 
Miatacage / Schrader Properties LLC 
Wyatt Fire Proteciton/Miatacage.com/PIttman & Brooks PC 

Larry Oka Racing 
Larry Oka Racing 
"Yang Chen Commercial Real Estate, Larry Oka Racing" 
MJDrive 

Larry Oka Racing 

"Slant I Motorsports, PHUNG Inc" 

Whitaker Motorsports/Larry Oka Racing Services 

"Daco Filter Service, Angela Watson, Joslin's Martial Arts" 
Larry Oka Racing 
Larry Oka Racing 

A+ Racing 

Larry Oka Racing 

A+ Racing 
Story Design and Construction 
"Battalion One Fire Protection, Competition Autowerks" 

FZ Vapor Honing 
LARRY OKA RACING 
A+Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:24:34.744 
CSA-Car #110-Non-Compliant Tires-Last in class, no points Per GCR SM Sec 6 Tires 

Printed: 2/26/2023 4:21:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.732 

Avg. Speed 

55.364 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.575 

Best Speed 

61.893 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jared Korth 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 7-SMT,SSM,SM 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:18:14 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 14:55 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
59 
80 
96 
98 

Name 
Mike Ray 
Andrew Wozencroft 
Joan Linehan 
Greg Powell 

Class 
SMT 
SSM 
SMT 
SSM 

Laps Best Tm Make/Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
Pacifica CA 
San Jose CA 
Clayton CA 
Oakland CA 

Region 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 
SFR 

Member_ID 
546072 
545967 
445423 
426755 

Sponsor 

Competition Autowerks 
Blanche Powell & Larry Oka Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration:24:34.744 
CSA-Car #110-Non-Compliant Tires-Last in class, no points Per GCR SM Sec 6 Tires 

Printed: 2/26/2023 4:21:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Trish James 

Chief Steward-Jim Rogaski 

Sanction: 22-R-59442 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

8.732 

Avg. Speed 

55.364 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.575 

Best Speed 

61.893 

Best Lap by 

27 - Jared Korth 

SFR Championship Series 1-2 

Group 7-SMT,SSM,SM 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:18:14 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

2/26/2023 14:55 

Page 2/2 
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